13.Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 1 03/04/2023 16:£



Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 2 03/04/2023 16:E



LIGHT BITES

SOUP OF THE DAY (V) [Calories will vary] £7.50
Served with a warm Bread Roll & Butter
Please ask your server for today’s Soup

SMOKED SALMON /356 Cal] £11.60
Properly Garnished, Brown Bread & Butter

CHICKEN WINGS £6.75
Available in Plain [400Cal], Piri Piri [405Cal]
& BBQ [305Cal] (GF — Plain)

GREEK STYLE SALAD (V) (GF) [1005 Cal] £8.00
Feta, Red Onions, Peppers, Olives, Tomato's,

Oregano, Basil & Olive Oil

GO LARGE £15.50

Remove Feta Cheese for Vegan alternative

OPEN STEAK SANDWICH [642 Cal] £16.25
Served on sourdough toast with Pickled Onion

& a Fried Hen Egg

MARINATED OLIVES [89 Cal] £5.25

LOADED FRIES

LOADED BACON FRIES /385 Cal] £6.50
Bacon Mayo, Spring Onion & Chilli

LOADED CHEESE FRIES (V) [689 Cal] £6.50
Cheese Sauce, Peppers & Spring Onion

LOADED CHIP SHOP CURRY FRIES (V) /431 Cal] £6.50
Spring Onion & Chilli

LOADED HUNTERS CHICKEN FRIES [544 Cal] £6.50

BBQ Pulled Chicken, Crispy Bacon,
Cheese & Spring Onion with Chilli

13.Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 3 03/04/2023 16:E



BEEF BURGER [1332 Cal] £16.95
Monty Jack Cheese, Onion Crunch, Chorizo Jam,
Pancetta & Pickled Onion

BREADED CHICKEN BURGER /7243 Cal] £16.75
Crunchy Onions, Cheese, Chipotle Mayo & Bacon
Burgers served with Pomme Frites

BEER BATTERED FISH /1049 Cal] £16.50
Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce
Served with Homemade Chips

CAESAR SALAD [343 Cal] £14.25
Avocado, Croutons, Parmesan, Anchovies
and Caesar Dressing (contains anchovies)

ADD CHICKEN /417 Cal] £16.25

TAGLIATELLE (V) [277 Cal] £14.95
Tomato, Basil & Chilli

SPICED GIANT COUS COUS (V) [614 Cal] £13.50
Mint, Apricot, Onion, Garlic & Peppers

LOCAL LAMB SCOUSE [1442 Cal] £16.95
with Pickled Cabbage and Bread

MARGHERITA (V) [1436 Cal] £15.50
PEPPERONI /1742 Cal] £15.50
CHICKEN & BACON /1850 Cal] £15.50

Served on White or Brown Bloomer
with side Salad & Vegetable Crisps
Gluten Free Option Available

ROAST BEEF [448 Cal] £8.25
Horseradish & Watercress

ROAST HAM [403 Cal] £8.25
Gem Lettuce & Mustard Mayo

ORGANIC EGG MAYONNAISE (V) [472 Cal] £8.25
Baby Watercress

SMOKED SALMON /405 Cal] £8.25

Cucumber with Lemon & Dill Cream Cheese

13.Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 4 03/04/2023 16:E



HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS (V) [344 Cal] £4.75

POMME FRITES (V) [322 Cal] £4.75
SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) [235 Cal] £4.75
DRESSED HOUSE SALAD (V) [85 Cal] £4.50
THYME BATTERED ONION RINGS (V) [521 Cal] £4.50
WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) [721 Cal] £7.50

Vanilla Ice Cream & Toffee Sauce

VANILLA CREME BRULEE (V) /641 Cal] £7.50
Served with Mini Cookies

STICKY TOFFEE (V) [540 Cal] £7.75
Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream

CHEESE BOARD (V) [632 Cal] £10.95
Selection of Regional Cheese served with Chutney,
Crackers and Celery with Grapes

All prices include VAT at the current rate.
(V) Suitable for vegetarians. (Vg) Suitable for vegans.

Food Allergens and Intolerances:
Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our

staff if you would like to know about ingredients.

Gluten Free variations and meal alternatives are available.
Please speak with your server to discuss options.

Please note the calorie content information does allow
for a 20% tolerance either way on values published.

13.Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 5 03/04/2023 16:E



Sprits served as 25ml unless otherwise stated

Absolut - Blue £4.75
Absolut - Citron £5.00
Absolut - Kurrant £5.00
Absolut - Raspberry £5.00
Absolut - Vanilla £5.00
Zubrowka £5.00
Ketel One £5.75
Belvedere £5.75
Grey Goose £6.00
Bushmills £4.75
Famous Grouse £4.75
Haig Clubman £4.75
Jack Daniels £4.75
Jamesons £4.75
Jonnie Walker Red £4.75
Makers Mark £4.75
Tullamore Dew £4.75
Monkey Shoulder £5.00
Jack Daniels Honey £5.25
Jack Daniels Fire £5.25
Bullet Rye £5.75
Chivas Regal 12YR £5.75
Glenmorangie £5.75
Jonnie Walker Black £5.75
Woodford Reserve £5.75
Balvenie 12YR £6.00
Highland Park 12YR £6.00
Knob Creek £6.00
Slane £6.00
Talisker T0YR £6.25
Dalwhinnie 15YR £6.75
Haig Club Single £6.75
Oban 14YR £7.25
Chita £8.75
Lagavulin 16YR £9.25
Highland Park 18YR £14.00

13.Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 6 03/04/2023 16:£



Tanqueray Non- Alc
Beefeater

Whitley Neil - Original
Beefeater Flavoured - Orange
Beefeater Flavoured - Pink
Bombay Saphire

Tanqueray

Whitley Neil Raspberry
Whitley Neil Blackberry
Whitley Neil Pink Grapefruit
Whitley Neil Parmaviolet
Whitley Neil Blood Orange

Whitley Neil Rhubarb and Ginger

Beefeater 24

Hendricks

Star of Bombay
Tanqueray 10

Liverpool Gin - Original
Murphy’s Gin

Monkey 47

Bacardi

Havana Club 3YO

Havana Club Esp.

Kraken

Lambs Navy

Captain Morgan Spiced Rum
Havana Club 7YO
Diplomatico

Ron Zacapa 23

Ron Zacapa XO

Courvoisier VS
Courvoisier VSOP

Courvoisier XO

13.Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 7

£4.50
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.00
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£5.25
£6.00
£6.00
£8.50

£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£4.75
£5.00
£5.75
£5.75
£7.50
£14.00

£4.75
£5.75
£14.00

03/04/2023 16:E



Jagermeister £4.50

Pernod £4.50
Archers £4.75
Chambord £4.75
Cointreau £4.75
Disaronno Amaretto £4.75
Khalua £4.75
Malibu £4.75
Olmeca Silver Tequila £4.75
Pimms (50ml unit) £4.75
Southern Comfort £4.75
Tia Maria £4.75
Drambuie £5.00
Olmeca Reposaro £5.00
Baileys (50ml unit) £6.00
Martini Dry (50ml unit) £4.75
Martini Bianco (50ml unit) £4.75
Martini Rosso (50ml unit) £4.75
Harveys Bristol Cream (50ml unit) £4.75

13.Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 8 03/04/2023 16:£



PINT

Poretti £6.00
Carlsberg £5.50
Guinness Draught £6.00
Love Lane Pale Ale £6.00
Somersby Cider £5.80
HALF

Poretti £3.00
Carlsberg £2.75
Guinness £3.00
Love Lane Pale Ale £3.00
Somersby Cider £2.90
Brooklyn Special Effects - Non Alc £4.50
Koppaberg - Non Alc £4.75
Peroni - Gluten Free £5.00
Corona £5.00
Peroni £5.00
Rekorderlig - Passionfruit £5.50
Rekorderlig - Strawberry and Lime £5.50
Rekorderlig - Wild Berries £5.50

13.Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 9 03/04/2023 16:£



Bitter Lemon £3.00

Coca-Cola 200ml £3.00
Coca-Cola Diet 200ml £3.00
Fever-Tree Tonic £3.00
Fever-Tree Tonic - Light £3.00
Ginger Ale £3.00
Ginger Beer £3.00
Grapefruit £3.00
BIG Tom £3.25
Fever-Tree Tonic - Elderflower £3.25
Fever-Tree Tonic - Mediterranean £3.00
Red Bull £3.50
Appletiser £3.50
J20 £3.50
Small Still Water 330ml £2.75
Small Sparkling Water 330ml £2.75
Large Still Water 750ml £4.50
Large Sparkling Water 750ml £4.50

Americano / Espresso / Hot Chocolate
Tea — Selection Available £3.50
Cappuccino / Latte £3.95

Tea’s — Ical served with 100ml pot of milk — 66cals
Americano — Scals served with 100ml pot of milk — 66cals
Flat white — 104cals

Cappuccino — 137cals

Latte — 170cals

Hot Choc — 249cals

13.Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 10 03/04/2023 16:£



PULLMAN IS THE PLAYGROUND
FOR YOUR HE[ART] AND SOUL

13.Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 11 03/04/2023 16:E



ACCOR
LIVE
LIMITLESS

Join
ALL - Accor Live Limitless

4

13.Pullman_Menu_v1.indd 12 03/04/2023 16:E



