



PUILMAN

LIVERPOOL

FOOD SERVED DAILY FROM 12.00 - 22.00 LAST FOOD ORDER 21.30

BAR OPENING TIMES SUNDAY - THURSDAY 12.00 - 00.00

FRIDAY - SATURDAY 12.00 - 02.00 LAST ORDER 30 MINS BEFORE CLOSING TIME

WORK/PLAY WALKWAY

DESIGNED BY ADAM NATHANIEL FURMAN FOR PULLMAN HOTELS & RESORTS

'Work/Play Walkway' references the face of an analog clock acknowledging the day/night, work/play schedule of the Pullman global nomad guest. Stripes represent hotel walkways' extending forever in their energetic dance. Pyramids, both broken down and dynamic, imply peak vitality and intense energy.

The London-based designer Adam Nathaniel Furman published and exhibited widely. He is known for his intensely energetic talent for shape, form and colour. He has created a unique collection of graphic patterns that embodies the Pullman Hotels & Resorts spirit.

LIGHT BITES

SOUP OF THE DAY (V) [Calories will vary] Served with a warm Bread Roll & Butter Please ask your server for today's Soup	£7.50
SMOKED SALMON [356 Cal] Properly Garnished, Brown Bread & Butter	£11.60
CHICKEN WINGS Available in Plain [400Cal], Piri Piri [405Cal] & BBQ [305Cal] (GF – Plain)	£6.75
GREEK STYLE SALAD (V) (GF) [1005 Cal] Feta, Red Onions, Peppers, Olives, Tomato's, Oregano, Basil & Olive Oil	£8.00
GO LARGE Remove Feta Cheese for Vegan alternative	£15.50
OPEN STEAK SANDWICH [642 Cal] Served on sourdough toast with Pickled Onion & a Fried Hen Egg	£16.25
MARINATED OLIVES [89 Cal]	£5.25

LOADED FRIES

LOADED BACON FRIES [385 Cal] Bacon Mayo, Spring Onion & Chilli	£6.50
LOADED CHEESE FRIES (V) [689 Cal] Cheese Sauce, Peppers & Spring Onion	£6.50
LOADED CHIP SHOP CURRY FRIES (V) [431 Cal] Spring Onion & Chilli	£6.50
LOADED HUNTERS CHICKEN FRIES [544 Cal] BBQ Pulled Chicken, Crispy Bacon, Cheese & Spring Onion with Chilli	£6.50

MAINS

BEEF BURGER [1332 Cal] Monty Jack Cheese, Onion Crunch, Chorizo Jam, Pancetta & Pickled Onion	£16.95
BREADED CHICKEN BURGER [1243 Cal] Crunchy Onions, Cheese, Chipotle Mayo & Bacon Burgers served with Pomme Frites	£16.75
BEER BATTERED FISH [1049 Cal] Mushy Peas & Tartare Sauce Served with Homemade Chips	£16.50
CAESAR SALAD [343 Cal] Avocado, Croutons, Parmesan, Anchovies and Caesar Dressing (contains anchovies)	£14.25
ADD CHICKEN [417 Cal]	£16.25
TAGLIATELLE (V) [277 Cal] Tomato, Basil & Chilli	£14.95
SPICED GIANT COUS COUS (V) [614 Cal] Mint, Apricot, Onion, Garlic & Peppers	£13.50
LOCAL LAMB SCOUSE [1442 Cal] with Pickled Cabbage and Bread	£16.95

10" STUFFED CRUST PIZZA

MARGHERITA (V) [1436 Cal]	£15.50
PEPPERONI [1742 Cal]	£15.50
CHICKEN & BACON [1850 Cal]	£15.50

SANDWICH SELECTION

Served on White or Brown Bloomer with side Salad & Vegetable Crisps Gluten Free Option Available

ROAST BEEF [448 Cal] Horseradish & Watercress	£8.25
ROAST HAM [403 Cal] Gem Lettuce & Mustard Mayo	£8.25
ORGANIC EGG MAYONNAISE (V) [472 Cal] Baby Watercress	£8.25
SMOKED SALMON [405 Cal] Cucumber with Lemon & Dill Cream Cheese	£8.25

SIDE ORDERS

HOMEMADE CHUNKY CHIPS (V) [344 Cal]	£4.75
POMME FRITES (V) [322 Cal]	£4.75
SWEET POTATO FRIES (V) [235 Cal]	£4.75
DRESSED HOUSE SALAD (V) [85 Cal]	£4.50
THYME BATTERED ONION RINGS (V) [521 Cal]	£4.50

SOMETHING SWEET

WARM CHOCOLATE BROWNIE (V) [721 Cal] Vanilla Ice Cream & Toffee Sauce	£7.50
VANILLA CRÈME BRÛLÉE (V) [641 Cal] Served with Mini Cookies	£7.50
STICKY TOFFEE (V) [540 Cal] Toffee Sauce & Vanilla Ice Cream	£7.75
CHEESE BOARD (V) [632 Cal] Selection of Regional Cheese served with Chutney, Crackers and Celery with Grapes	£10.95

All prices include VAT at the current rate. (V) Suitable for vegetarians. (Vg) Suitable for vegans.

Food Allergens and Intolerances: Before you order your food and drinks please speak to our staff if you would like to know about ingredients.

Gluten Free variations and meal alternatives are available. Please speak with your server to discuss options.

Please note the calorie content information does allow for a 20% tolerance either way on values published.

SPIRITS

Sprits served as 25ml unless otherwise stated

VODKA_____

Absolut - Blue	£4.75
Absolut - Citron	£5.00
Absolut - Kurrant	£5.00
Absolut - Raspberry	£5.00
Absolut - Vanilla	£5.00
Zubrowka	£5.00
Ketel One	£5.75
Belvedere	£5.75
Grey Goose	£6.00

WHISKY_____

Bushmills	£4.75
Famous Grouse	£4.75
Haig Clubman	£4.75
Jack Daniels	£4.75
Jamesons	£4.75
Jonnie Walker Red	£4.75
Makers Mark	£4.75
Tullamore Dew	£4.75
Monkey Shoulder	£5.00
Jack Daniels Honey	£5.25
Jack Daniels Fire	£5.25
Bullet Rye	£5.75
Chivas Regal 12YR	£5.75
Glenmorangie	£5.75
Jonnie Walker Black	£5.75
Woodford Reserve	£5.75
Balvenie 12YR	£6.00
Highland Park 12YR	£6.00
Knob Creek	£6.00
Slane	£6.00
Talisker 10YR	£6.25
Dalwhinnie 15YR	£6.75
Haig Club Single	£6.75
Oban 14YR	£7.25
Chita	£8.75
Lagavulin 16YR	£9.25
Highland Park 18YR	£14.00

GIN_____

Tanqueray Non- Alc	£4.50
Beefeater	£4.75
Whitley Neil - Original	£4.75
Beefeater Flavoured - Orange	£5.00
Beefeater Flavoured - Pink	£5.00
Bombay Saphire	£5.00
Tanqueray	£5.00
Whitley Neil Raspberry	£5.00
Whitley Neil Blackberry	£5.00
Whitley Neil Pink Grapefruit	£5.00
Whitley Neil Parmaviolet	£5.00
Whitley Neil Blood Orange	£5.00
Whitley Neil Rhubarb and Ginger	£5.00
Beefeater 24	£5.25
Hendricks	£5.25
Star of Bombay	£5.25
Tanqueray 10	£5.25
Liverpool Gin - Original	£6.00
Murphy's Gin	£6.00
Monkey 47	£8.50

RUM_____

Bacardi	£4.75
Havana Club 3YO	£4.75
Havana Club Esp.	£4.75
Kraken	£4.75
Lambs Navy	£4.75
Captain Morgan Spiced Rum	£5.00
Havana Club 7YO	£5.75
Diplomatico	£5.75
Ron Zacapa 23	£7.50
Ron Zacapa XO	£14.00

BRANDY_____

Courvoisier VS	£4.75
Courvoisier VSOP	£5.75
Courvoisier XO	£14.00

SPECIALITY_____

Jagermeister	£4.50
Pernod	£4.50
Archers	£4.75
Archers	£4.75
Chambord	£4.75
Cointreau	£4.75
Disaronno Amaretto	£4.75
Khalua	£4.75
Malibu	£4.75
Olmeca Silver Tequila	£4.75
Pimms (50ml unit)	£4.75
Southern Comfort	£4.75
Tia Maria	£4.75
Drambuie	£5.00
Olmeca Reposaro	£5.00
Baileys (50ml unit)	£6.00

MARTINI_

Martini Dry (50ml unit)	£4.75
Martini Bianco (50ml unit)	£4.75
Martini Rosso (50ml unit)	£4.75

SHERRY_____

Harveys Bristol Cream (50ml unit)

£4.75

ALCOHOL - DRAUGHT

PINT	
Poretti	£6.00
Carlsberg	£5.50
Guinness Draught	£6.00
Love Lane Pale Ale	£6.00
Somersby Cider	£5.80
HALF	
HALF Poretti	£3.00
	£3.00 £2.75
Poretti	
Poretti Carlsberg	£2.75
Poretti Carlsberg Guinness	£2.75 £3.00

BOTTLED ALCOHOL

Brooklyn Special Effects - Non Alc	£4.50
Koppaberg - Non Alc	£4.75
Peroni - Gluten Free	£5.00
Corona	£5.00
Peroni	£5.00
Rekorderlig - Passionfruit	£5.50
Rekorderlig - Strawberry and Lime	£5.50
Rekorderlig - Wild Berries	£5.50

NON ALCOHOLIC

Bitter Lemon	£3.00
Coca-Cola 200ml	£3.00
Coca-Cola Diet 200ml	£3.00
Fever-Tree Tonic	£3.00
Fever-Tree Tonic - Light	£3.00
Ginger Ale	£3.00
Ginger Beer	£3.00
Grapefruit	£3.00
BIG Tom	£3.25
Fever-Tree Tonic - Elderflower	£3.25
Fever-Tree Tonic - Mediterranean	£3.00
Red Bull	£3.50
Appletiser	£3.50
J2O	£3.50

WATER_

Small Still Water 330ml	£2.75
Small Sparkling Water 330ml	£2.75
Large Still Water 750ml	£4.50
Large Sparkling Water 750ml	£4.50

HOT DRINKS

Americano / Espresso / Hot Chocolate	
Tea – Selection Available	£3.50
Cappuccino / Latte	£3.95

Tea's – 1cal served with 100ml pot of milk – 66cals Americano – 5cals served with 100ml pot of milk – 66cals Flat white – 104cals Cappuccino – 137cals Latte – 170cals Hot Choc – 249cals

PULLMAN IS THE PLAYGROUND FOR YOUR HE[ART] AND SOUL

